Gaélle Kerjose

Independiente

01:23:28

Tiempo Oficial

464 64

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:11:53
T1 00:01:11
BIKE 00:35:37
T2 00:00:53
RUN 00:33:51

Tiempo

00:11:53
00:13:05
00:48:43
00:49:36
01:23:28

L'Estartit

SPRINT
2023

23

Pos. Categoria
GE 30 - 34 Fem

Ritmo
1'35"/100m

33.68 km/h

6'46"/km

1005 HLF



